

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19807-19808/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 16/01/2009 in CSA No. 46/2009 and the judgment and order dt.05.05.2009 in DBCRP No.16 of 2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

AZAD MOHD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 21/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.H.D.Thanvi, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 28.08.2009.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master